1
BUSBAR TRUNKING SINCE 1959
2
COMPLETE RANGE OF BUSBARS
FROM 25A - 6300A
1959-2019
MADE IN
ITALYGraziadio have been making busbar trunking in

IEC 61439-1/6
CEI EN 60529
23
• Trolley system for cranes, automation, greenhouses, cutting textile, building
maintenance units
• Rating 50A. 80A, 100A, 150A, 200A, 300A
• PVC housing with space for up to 7 uninterrupted conductors
• Can be installed at any height
• Low voltage drop
• High transfer speed up to 250 m/min
• Ideal for signal transmission
• Low maintenance
MULTICONDUCTOR 50-300 A
Main Technical features
Nominal Current (A) Conductors CODE RN7 CODE RNHS7
50 4 RN7-4-50 RNHS7-4-50
50 5 RN7-5-50 RNHS7-5-50
50 6 RN7-6-50 RNHS7-6-50
50 7 RN7-7-50 RNHS7-7-50
80 4 RN7-4-80 RNHS7-4-80
80 5 RN7-5-80 RNHS7-5-80
80 6 RN7-6-80 RNHS7-6-80
80 7 RN7-7-80 RNHS7-7-80
100 4 RN7-4-100 RNHS7-4-100
100 5 RN7-5-100 RNHS7-5-100
100 6 RN7-6-100 RNHS7-6-100
100 7 RN7-7-100 RNHS7-7-100
150 4 RN7-4-150 RNHS7-4-150
150 5 RN7-5-150 RNHS7-5-150
150 6 RN7-6-150 RNHS7-6-150
150 7 RN7-7-150 RNHS7-7-150
200 7 (2X3F+1PE) RN7-4-200 RNHS7-4-200
300 7 (2x3F+1PE) RN7-4-300 RNHS7-4-300
DATI TECNICI PROFILO PORTANTE • TECHNICAL DATA HOUSING
Notch shock strength 5 - 10 kj/m2
Elasticity module 2500/3000 N/mm2
Linear expansion 70 • 10 - 6 m/m/°C